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At Designflooring we see 
flooring differently...

We travel the world to bring you exceptional floors that inspire and 
delight. We look at the natural textures, shapes and formations in 

the world to influence our unique floor designs. By combining these 
original features with pioneering design, we create beautiful floors 

that bring your vision to life.

Bei Designflooring sehen wir Böden in 
einem anderen Licht...

Wir bereisen die Welt, um Ihnen außergewöhnliche Böden zu bieten, 

die inspirieren und begeistern. Wir schauen uns die natürlichen 

Strukturen, Formen und Formationen der Welt an, und lassen 

uns für unsere einzigartigen Bodendesigns von ihnen inspirieren. 

Durch die Kombination dieser ursprünglichen Charakteristiken mit 

avantgardistischem Design schaffen wir wunderschöne Böden, die 

Ihre Vision zum Leben erwecken.

Chez Designflooring, nous percevons 
le sol d’une autre façon...

Nous voyageons à travers le monde dans le but de vous offrir des 
revêtements de sol exceptionnels, source d’inspiration pour vos 

futurs projets.  Les détails uniques de chaque revêtement proviennent 
de la nature. En intégrant ces caractéristiques avec un design de 

pointe, nous créons simplement des revêtements magnifiques qui 
permettent à toutes vos idées de se concrétiser en projets réels. 

Bij Designflooring zien we
vloeren anders...

Wij reizen de wereld rond om u uitzonderlijke vloeren aan te bieden 

die inspireren en die u in verrukking brengen. We kijken naar de 

natuurlijke texturen, vormen en formaties in de wereld die onze 

unieke vloerontwerpen kunnen beïnvloeden. Door deze originele 

kenmerken te combineren met baanbrekende ontwerpen, creëren 

we prachtige vloeren die uw visie tot leven brengen.



Durable

Strapazierfähig 
Durable 
Duurzaam

Realistic designs

Realistische Designs 
Décors réalistes 
Realistische designs

Waterproof

Wasserbeständig 
Etanche 
Waterbestendig

Hygienic

Hygienisch
Hygiénique 
Hygiënisch

Low maintenance

Pflegeleicht 
Entretien facile 
Weinig onderhoud

Acoustic qualities

Trittschall reduzierend 
Qualités acoustiques
Akoestische eigenschappen

100% recyclable

100% recyclefähig 
100% recyclable 
100% recyclebaar

Compatible with underfloor heating

Für Fußbodenheizungen geeignet 
Compatibles avec le chauffage au sol  
Geschikt voor vloerverwarming

Comfortable underfoot

Angenehmes Gehgefühl  
Confort à la marche  
Voelt comfortabel aan

Why Designflooring?
Warum Designflooring?
Pourquoi choisir 
Designflooring?   
Waarom 
Designflooring?

 Warm Brushed Oak VGW121T-RKP
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Our rigid core ranges  |  Unsere Rigid-Core-
Kollektionen  |  Nos gammes clic composite 
acoustique   |  Onze Rigid Core-collecties 

Range Wood Stone P

4,5mm 0,3mm
1220,0mm x 180,0mm

600,0mm x 308,0mm
19dB 2GTM 20

✗

5,5mm 0,55mm 1220,0mm x 180,0mm 19dB 2GTM

306,5mm 0,55mm 1420,0mm x 225,0mm 21dB 5G®

6,5mm 0,55mm 708,0mm x 177,0mm 21dB 2GTM

6,5mm 0,55mm
1420,0mm x 225,0mm

457,0mm x 600,0mm
21dB 5G® 42

 Frosted Stone RKT2401
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Our rigid core ranges are ideal for installations where acoustics, uneven or drying out subfloors, for example in new build or extensions, or 

the preservation of an existing floor needs to be considered. The click-locking mechanism allows for a quick installation and the pre-attached 

acoustic backing eliminates the need for a separate underlayment.

Unsere Rigid-Core-Kollektionen sind ideal für Situationen, in denen Schallschutz, unebener oder austrocknender Untergrund 

(beispielsweise in Neu- oder Anbauten) oder die Erhaltung bestehender Böden berücksichtigt werden müssen. Der Klick-

Verriegelungsmechanismus ermöglicht eine schnelle Verlegung und durch den vormontierten Akustikschaumrücken sind separate 

Unterlagen nicht mehr nötig.

Nos gammes clic composite acoustique sont parfaites pour des installations où l’acoustique, les supports imparfaits, humides, ou la 

préservation d’un sol dur existant doivent être pris en compte. Leur mécanisme d’emboîtement par clic permet une installation rapide et le 

dossier préfixé élimine le recours à une sous-couche séparée.

Onze Rigid Core-collecties zijn ideaal wanneer akoestiek, ongelijke of drogende ondervloeren (bijvoorbeeld bij nieuwbouw of 

aanbouwprojecten) of het behoud van een bestaande vloer een factor zijn. Door het klikmechanisme kan de vloer snel worden gelegd en 

door de vooraf bevestigde akoestische steunplaat is een aparte onderlaag overbodig.

5G® Locking Mechanism 
(Korlok and Van Gogh 
1420,0mm x 225,0mm)

5G® Klickverriegelungssystem

Système d'emboîtement 5G®

5G® klikmechanisme

Clear PVC Embossed Wear Layer

Transparente, strukturierte PVC-Nutzschicht

Couche d’usure en PVC transparent

Transparante PVC slijtlaag met reliëf

Acoustic Backing

Akustikschaumrücken

Dossier acoustique

Akoestische schuimrug

K-Guard+ Surface Protection

K-Guard+ Schutzschicht

Protection K-Guard+

K-Guard+ bescherming















K-Core

Stability Layer

Stabilisierungsschicht

Couche de stabilisation

Kernlaag

High Definition Photographic Layer

Hochauflösende Fotoschicht 

Film d’impression haute définition 

Fotografische laag met hoge resolutie

2G™ Locking Mechanism

2G™ Klickverriegelungssystem

Système d'emboîtement 2G™

2G™ klikmechanisme

Rigid core construction  |  Aufbau von Rigid Core  
Construction clic composite acoustique   |  
Constructie van Rigid Core 
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Endless design possibilities  |  Unendliche 
Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten  |  Possibilités de design 
illimitées  |  Eindeloze designmogelijkheden 
All our Rubens and Van Gogh rigid core designs are available in a 

gluedown fixing type. This enables the same design to be selected in 

different rooms of the same building.

The limitations of one fixing type over another no longer needs to be 

a consideration.

A standardised colour palette throughout a project is now feasible 

because you have flexibility of the fixing type. 

Alle unsere Rigid-Core-Formate der Kollektionen Rubens und Van 

Gogh sind zum Verkleben erhältlich. So kann das gleiche Design in 

verschiedenen Räumen desselben Gebäudes gewählt werden.

Die Einschränkungen einer Verlegeart gegenüber einer anderen 

müssen nicht mehr berücksichtigt werden.

Eine Standardfarbpalette für das gesamte Projekt ist jetzt möglich, 

da Sie die Verlegeart flexibel wählen können.

Tous nos designs clic composite acoustique Rubens et Van Gogh sont 

disponibles en format à coller. Ceci permet de sélectionner le même 

design dans différentes pièces d’un même bâtiment.

Les limites d’un type de pose par rapport à un autre doivent être 

prises en compte.

Une palette de couleurs standardisée tout au long d’un projet est 

désormais faisable, car vous avez le choix en matière de type de pose.

Al onze Rubens en Van Gogh Rigid Core-designs zijn beschikbaar 

met Gluedown-installatiemethodes, waardoor het mogelijk is om 

voor verschillende ruimtes in hetzelfde gebouw voor hetzelfde 

design te kiezen.

De beperkingen van de ene installatiemethode vergeleken met een 

andere spelen geen beslissende rol meer.

Een gestandaardiseerd kleurenpalet voor uw hele project is  

nu mogelijk omdat u de flexibiliteit van meerdere 

installatiemethodes heeft.

 Grey Brushed Oak SM-VGW120T  Grey Brushed Oak VGW120T-RKP | SM-VGW120T-RKP
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Why choose rigid core?   |  Warum sollten Sie 
Rigid Core wählen?  |  Pourquoi choisir un sol clic 
composite acoustique ?   |  Waarom de keuze 
voor Rigid Core?  

Reduces noise transfer to  

rooms below by up to 21 dB

Reduziert die Geräuschübertragung in den 

darunter liegenden Raum um biz zu 21dB

Réduit le transfert du bruit au choc jusqu’à  

21dB dans les pièces inférieures 

Reduceert de overdracht van geluid naar 

de onder gelegen kamer maximaal 21dB

Quick and  

easy to install

Schnell und  

einfach zu installieren

Pose facile et rapide

Snel en eenvoudig  

te installeren

Hides subfloor 

imperfections

Versteckt Imperfektionen des Unterbodens 

Cache  

les imperfections du support 

Verbergt oneffenheden  

in de ondervloer

Why choose gluedown?   |  Warum sollten Sie die 
Option zum Verkleben wählen?  |  Pourquoi 
choisir un sol à coller ?  |  Waarom de keuze voor 
Gluedown?

Bespoke design  

possibilities

Personalisierbar mit  

Design-Streifen oder Bordüren 

Personnalisez votre sol  avec des bandes 

décoratives ou des bordures

Te personaliseren met  

designstrips of randen

A range of designs, colours,  

textures, and formats

Eine Reihe von Designs, Farben,  

Texturen und Größen

Un éventail de designs, couleurs,  

textures et dimensions

Een ruim assortiment designs, kleuren, 

structuren en formaten

No expansion  

gap required

Keine Dehnungsfuge 

 erforderlich 

Pas de joint de  

dilatation requis 

Geen uitzettingsvoeg nodig
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Wood colour spectrum | Holzfarbenspektrum 
Palette de coloris Bois | Houtkleurspectrum

 SCB-KP95

 SCB-KP99

 SCB-KP94

 SCB-KP138

 SCB-KP96

 SCB-KP104

 SCB-KP97

 SCB-KP131 SCB-KP132  SCB-KP105

 VGW81T-SCB

 VGW85T-SCB

 VGW110T-SCB

 VGW82T-SCB

 VGW86T-SCB

 VGW112T-SCB

 VGW121T-RKP

 VGW126T-RKP

 VGW122T-RKP

 VGW120T-RKP

 SM-VGW121T-RKP

  SM-VGW126T-RKP

 SM-VGW122T-RKP

 SM-VGW120T-RKP

 RKP8104

 VGW111T- SCB
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Stone colour spectrum | Steinfarbenspektrum 
Palette de coloris Minéraux | Steenkleurspectrum

 VGW115T-SCB RKP8105  RKP8103  RKP8117  RKP8111

 RKP8116  RKP8107  RKP8108  RKP8109  RKP8101

 RKP8112

 SCB-ST13  SCB-ST16

 SCB-ST14  SCB-ST15

 RKT2401

 RKT2405  RKT2404

 RKT2402

 RKT2406
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Reduce noise transfer to rooms below
The rigid core construction and pre-attached acoustic foam backing 

offers effective sound reduction with no need for a separate 

underlay. The ambient noise created by many footsteps or similar, 

transferring to the room below, can be reduced up to 21dB, and is 

therefore ideal for loft conversions, flats, offices and upstairs rooms.

Reduziert die Geräuschübertragung in 
darunter liegende Räume
Der Aufbau von Rigid Core und der vormontierte Akustik-

schaumrücken bieten eine effektive Schalldämmung ohne separate 

Unterlage. Die Hintergrundgeräusche, die etwa durch viele Schritte 

entstehen und sich auf den darunter liegenden Raum übertragen, 

können um bis zu 21 dB reduziert werden. Rigid Core ist daher ideal 

für Dachbodenausbauten, Wohnungen, Büros und Räume im 

Obergeschoss.

Réduit le transfert du bruit vers les pièces 
du dessous
La construction clic composite acoustique et le dossier en mousse 

acoustique préfixé offrent une réduction sonore efficace sans avoir 

recours à une sous-couche séparée. Le bruit ambiant causé par de 

nombreux piétinements ou sons similaires, se transférant vers la 

pièce du dessous, peut être réduit jusqu’à 21 dB, ce qui fait de ce 

revêtement une solution parfaite pour les conversions de loft, les 

appartements, les bureaux et les pièces situées à l’étage.

Vermindert de overdracht van geluid naar 
lager gelegen verdiepingen
De constructie van Rigid Core en de vooraf bevestigde akoestische 

steunplaat van schuim bieden een effectieve geluiddemping zonder 

dat er een aparte onderlaag nodig is. Het omgevingslawaai dat 

wordt veroorzaakt door bijvoorbeeld voetstappen die naar een 

lager gelegen ruimte doorklinken, kan tot 21 dB worden 

verminderd. Rigid Core is daarom ideaal voor zolderverbouwingen, 

appartementen, kantoren en bovenkamers.

19|21dB 21dB19dB

Rigid core benefits  |  Vorteile von Rigid Core 
Avantages du sol clic composite acoustique  |  
Voordelen van Rigid Core

(Korlok and Van Gogh  

1420,0mm x 225,0mm planks)
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30%

Quick and easy to install
Our patented 2GTM and 5G® click-locking mechanism ensures a quick 

and easy installation, with no need for adhesive. It reduces business 

downtime and minimises disruption on site and is a practical solution 

for new builds, extensions or renovations.

Schnell und einfach zu verlegen
Unser patentierter 2GTM- und 5G®-Klick-Verriegelungsmechanismus 

gewährleistet eine schnelle und einfache Verlegung ohne Klebstoff. 

Er reduziert Ausfallzeiten und Störungen vor Ort auf ein Minimum 

und ist eine praktische Lösung für Neubauten, Anbauten oder 

Renovierungen.

Installation facile et rapide
Notre mécanisme d’emboîtement par clic 2GTM et 5G® breveté 

assure une installation rapide et facile, sans avoir recours à de la 

colle. Ceci permet de réduire les interruptions d’activité des 

entreprises et de minimiser les perturbations sur site, ce qui en fait 

une solution pratique pour les nouvelles constructions, extensions 

et rénovations.

Snel en eenvoudig te leggen
Ons gepatenteerde 2GTM en 5G® klikmechanisme verzekert een 

snelle en eenvoudige installatie zonder lijm. Dit beperkt 

werkonderbrekingen en verstoring ter plekke en is een praktische 

oplossing voor nieuwbouw-, aanbouw- of renovatieprojecten.

quicker to install 
schneller zu verlegen
plus rapide à installer 
sneller te leggen

5G® Vällinger vertical click-locking mechanism
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Installs over most existing hard floors
Hiding subfloor imperfections, our rigid core skus can be installed 

over most existing hard floors, when the preservation of the existing 

floor is desired, such as in historic buildings, rented properties, or to 

save crucial time on subfloor preparation. 

Kann auf den meisten vorhandenen 
Hartböden verlegt werden
Rigid Core kann auf den meisten vorhandenen Hartböden verlegt 

werden, um Unregelmäßigkeiten des Unterbodens zu verdecken. 

Beispielsweise, wenn der bestehende Boden in historischen 

Gebäuden oder Mietobjekten erhalten bleiben oder entscheidende 

Zeit bei der Vorbereitung des Untergrunds eingespart werden muss. 

Compatible avec la plupart des sols  
durs existants
En cachant les imperfections du support, nos sols clic composite 

acoustique peuvent être installés sur la plupart des sols durs existants, 

lorsque la préservation du sol existant est souhaitée, comme dans les 

édifices historiques, les locations, ou pour économiser un temps 

précieux en matière de préparation du support. 

Kan over de meeste bestaande harde 
vloeren worden gelegd
Ons Rigid Core verbergt onvolkomenheden in de ondervloer en 

kan over de meeste harde vloeren worden gelegd wanneer een 

bestaande vloer behouden moet blijven, zoals in historische 

gebouwen of huurwoningen, of om kostbare tijd te besparen op 

het voorbereiden van de ondervloer. 

Hides subfloor imperfections
Versteckt Imperfektionen  
des Unterbodens 
Cache les imperfections du support 
Verbergt oneffenheden in  
de ondervloer

 Texas White Ash RKP8105

Installs over most existing hard floors
Kann über den meisten vorhandenen 
Hartböden verlegt werden
Pose directe sur la plupart des  
sols durs existants
Kan geïnstalleerd worden over de 
meeste bestaande harde vloeren
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Waterproof for any eventuality
Unlike laminate and engineered hardwoods, all our floors are 

impervious to water and will not swell, crack or warp when wet, 

making them perfect for kitchens, bathrooms and entrance areas. 

Für alle Fälle wasserbeständig
Anders als Laminat und Parkett sind alle unsere Bodenbeläge 

wasserundurchlässig, sodass sie im nassen Zustand nicht 

aufquellen, reißen oder sich verziehen. Somit eignen sie sich 

perfekt für Küchen, Badezimmer und Eingangsbereiche.

Etanchéité pour faire face à  
toute éventualité
Contrairement aux sols stratifiés ou en bois franc d’ingénierie, tous 

nos sols sont étanches et ne vont pas gonfler, se fissurer, ni se 

gondoler lorsqu’ils sont humides, ce qui en fait des revêtements de 

sol idéaux pour les cuisines, les salles de bain et les entrées.

Waterbestendig dus op alles voorbereid
Anders dan laminaat en samengestelde hardhouten vloeren zijn al 

onze vloeren ondoordringbaar voor water en gaan ze wanneer ze 

nat worden niet bol staan, barsten of kromtrekken. Ze zijn daardoor 

uitermate geschikt voor keukens, badkamers en hallen.

 Texas White Ash RKP8105

100%
waterproof
Wasserbeständig 
Etanche 
Waterbestendig
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Reduced environmental impact
Our rigid core products, require no adhesive or screed preparation, 

reducing the environmental impact of any installation. All our 

products are 100% recyclable and phthalate free. 

Bessere Umweltverträglichkeit
Unsere Rigid-Core-Produkte erfordern weder Klebstoff noch eine 

Estrichvorbereitung, sodass die Umweltauswirkungen der Verlegung 

verringert werden. Alle unsere Produkte sind zu 100 % 

wiederverwertbar und frei von Phthalaten. 

Réduction de l’impact environnemental
Nos sols clic composite acoustique ne requièrent aucune colle ni 

préparation de chape, ce qui permet de réduire l’impact 

environnemental de toute installation. Tous nos produits sont 

recyclables à 100 % et sont exempts de phtalate. 

Minder belastend voor het milieu
Voor onze Rigid Core-producten is geen lijm of betonspecie nodig, 

wat de milieubelasting van het leggen verkleint. Al onze producten 

zijn 100% recyclebaar en ftalaatvrij. 

100%
recyclable
Recyclefähig 
Recyclable 
recycleerbaar
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Superior durability and resistance
Our enhanced K-Guard+ protective surface treatment make our 

floors exceptionally durable and capable of resisting scuffs, stains 

and indentations ensuring a beautiful flooring for many years.

Überragende Langlebigkeit und 
Beständigkeit
Unsere verbesserte Oberflächenbehandlung K-Guard+  

macht unsere Bodenbeläge außergewöhnlich haltbar  

und widerstandsfähig gegenüber Kratzern, Flecken und  

Abdrücken, sodass Sie viele Jahre Freude an einem schönen 

Boden haben werden.

Durabilité et résistance supérieures
Notre traitement de surface protecteur K-Guard+ amélioré rend 

nos sols extrêmement durables et capables de résister aux 

éraflures, taches et marques afin d’assurer un splendide revêtement 

de sol pour de nombreuses années.

Superieure duurzaamheid en weerstand
Onze verbeterde K-Guard+ oppervlakbescherming maakt onze 

vloeren uitermate duurzaam en bestand tegen slijten, vlekken en 

putjes, waardoor ze jarenlang mooi blijven.

 Smoked Butternut RKP8107

30
year warranty*
Jahre Garantie* 
Garantie de 30 ans* 
jaar garantie*

*Domestic | Wohnbereiche | Résidentielle | Thuisgebruik
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 Rose Washed Oak SCB-KP95



Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout
Stone | Stein | Pierre | Steen

0,3mm

4,5mm

X

2GTM

L
w = 19dB

Our Rubens collection is available in a rigid core format for 
the first time, allowing you to customise the fixing type to 
suit the solution. Our Rubens designs capture the essence 
of wood and stone in a wide range of sizes. 

Unsere Rubens-Kollektion ist erstmalig im Rigid-Core-

Format verfügbar, sodass Sie die passende Verlegeart für 

Ihre jeweilige Lösung wählen können. Unsere Rubens-

Designs erfassen das Wesen von Holz und Stein in einer 

Vielzahl von Größen. 

Notre collection Rubens est disponible dans un format clic 

composite acoustique pour la première fois, ce qui vous 

permet d’adapter le type de pose en fonction de votre 

solution. Nos designs Rubens reflètent l’essence du bois et 

de la pierre dans un vaste éventail de tailles. 

Onze Rubens-collectie is voor de eerste keer beschikbaar 

als Rigid Core, zodat u de installatiemethode kunt 

aanpassen aan de gewenste oplossing. Onze Rubens-

designs bieden de essentie van hout en steen in een breed 

scala aan formaten. 

 Grey Scandi Pine SCB-KP131 

Rubens
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 Grey Limed Oak SCB-KP138

 Grey Limed Oak SCB-KP138 Grey Limed Oak SCB-KP138
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RC:    White Painted Oak SCB-KP105

RC:    Grey Scandi Pine SCB-KP131

RC:   Washed Scandi Pine SCB-KP132

RC:   Grey Limed Oak SCB-KP138

GD:  KP132
GD:  SM-KP132

GD:  KP105 

GD:  KP131 GD:  KP138
GD:  SM-KP138

Rubens Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

1220,0mm x 180,0mm 4,5mm 0,3mm X 2GTM 19dB R10 14 planks / 3,074m2

RC: Rigid Core | Zum Klicken | Clic composite acoustique | Kliksysteem   GD: Gluedown | Zum Kleben | A coller | Verlijmde plaatsing
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 Lime Washed Oak SCB-KP99

 Lime Washed Oak SCB-KP99 Lime Washed Oak SCB-KP99
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RC:   Classic Limed Oak SCB-KP97

RC:    Pale Limed Oak SCB-KP94RC:    Lime Washed Oak SCB-KP99

RC:    Mid Limed Oak SCB-KP96

GD:  KP99
GD:  SM-KP99

GD:  KP94

GD:  KP96

RC:    Light Worn Oak SCB-KP104RC:   Rose Washed Oak SCB-KP95 GD:  KP95
GD:  SM-KP95

GD:  KP104

GD:  KP97

Rubens Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

1220,0mm x 180,0mm 4,5mm 0,3mm X 2GTM 19dB R10 14 planks / 3,074m2
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 Pale Limed Oak SCB-KP94
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 Pale Limed Oak SCB-KP94
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 Grey Riven Slate SCB-ST16

 Grey Riven Slate SCB-ST16
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RC:    Portland Stone SCB-ST13

RC:    Cumbrian Stone SCB-ST14RC:    Black Riven Slate SCB-ST15

RC:      Grey Riven Slate SCB-ST16GD:  ST13 GD:  ST16

GD:  ST15 GD:  ST14

Rubens Stone | Stein | Pierre | Steen

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

308,0mm x 600,0mm 4,5mm 0,3mm X 2GTM 19dB R10 16 tiles / 2,957m2

RC: Rigid Core | Zum Klicken | Clic composite acoustique | Kliksysteem   GD: Gluedown | Zum Kleben | A coller | Verlijmde plaatsing
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Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

0,55mm

5,5mm | 6,5mm

Micro

2GTM | 5G®

L
w = 19dB | 21dB

Our Van Gogh collection traditionally available in 
gluedown is now available in a rigid core format. The 
collection includes a wide palette of cool neutral, grey and 
warm tones. A selection of our large and small planks also 
feature a natural wood grain emboss. 

Unsere Van-Gogh-Kollektion, die traditionell zum 

Verkleben erhältlich ist, bekommen Sie jetzt auch im 

Format Rigid Core. Die Kollektion umfasst eine breite 

Palette an kühlen und neutralen sowie grauen und 

warmen Tönen. Eine Auswahl an großen und kleinen 

Planken zeichnet sich darüber hinaus durch eine Prägung 

mit natürlicher Holzmaserung aus. 

Notre collection Van Gogh, traditionnellement  

disponible en version à coller, est désormais disponible 

en format clic composite acoustique. La collection inclut 

une large palette de tons neutres frais, gris et chauds. Une 

sélection de petites et larges lames présente également 

des décors synchronisés.

Onze Van Gogh Rigid Core-collectie, die tot nu toe als 

Gluedown beschikbaar was, is nu ook beschikbaar als Rigid 

Core. De collectie omvat een uitgebreid palet van koele 

neutrale, grijze en warme tinten. Een selectie van onze 

grote en kleine planken zijn daarnaast voorzien van een 

natuurlijk nerfreliëf. 

 Warm Brushed Oak VGW121T-RKP 

Van Gogh
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 Grey Brushed Oak VGW120T-RKP

 Grey Brushed Oak VGW120T-RKP

 Grey Brushed Oak VGW120T-RKP
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A selection of our Van Gogh designs have been 

finished with a handcrafted emboss to ensure 

that each plank is inherently unique and thereby 

accentuating the natural aesthetics of the wood. Look 

out for our natural wood grain icon to see which of 

our designs benefit from this natural finish.

Eine Auswahl unserer Van-Gogh-Designs wurde mit 

einer handgefertigten Prägung versehen, 

damit jede Planke ganz einzigartig ist, was die 

natürliche Ästhetik von Holz unterstreicht. Achten Sie 

auf unser Symbol für natürliche Holzprägung, um zu 

sehen, welche Designs diese besondere Oberfläche 

besitzen.

Plusieurs lames de la collection Van Gogh  

possèdent une finition de grain texturée naturelle  

afin de vous garantir l’authenticité et l’aspect naturel 

de chaque lame . Notre icône décors synchronisés 

vous permettra de voir quels designs bénéficient de 

cette finition. 

Een selectie van onze Van Gogh-designs is afgewerkt 

met een met de hand vervaardigd reliëfpatroon om 

ervoor te zorgen dat elke plank echt uniek is en de 

natuurlijke schoonheid van het hout accentueert. 

Let op het pictogram voor het natuurlijke 

houtnerfpatroon om te zien welke van onze designs 

over deze natuurlijke afwerking beschikken.

RC:     Warm Brushed Oak VGW121T-RKP GD:  VGW121T

Van Gogh Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

1420,0mm x 225,0mm 6,5mm 0,55mm Micro 5G® 21dB R10 10 planks / 3,195m2

RC:     Neutral Brushed Oak VGW126T-RKP GD:  VGW126T

RC:     Golden Brushed Oak VGW122T-RKP GD:  VGW122T

RC:     Grey Brushed Oak VGW120T-RKP GD:  VGW120T

RC: Rigid Core | Zum Klicken | Clic composite acoustique | Kliksysteem   GD: Gluedown | Zum Kleben | A coller | Verlijmde plaatsing
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 Golden Brushed Oak SM-VGW122T-RKP

 Golden Brushed Oak SM-VGW122T-RKP
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RC:     Warm Brushed Oak  
SM-VGW121T-RKP

GD:  SM-VGW121T

RC:     Neutral Brushed Oak  
SM-VGW126T-RKP

GD:  SM-VGW126T

RC:     Golden Brushed Oak  
SM-VGW122T-RKP

GD:  SM-VGW122T

RC:     Grey Brushed Oak  
SM-VGW120T-RKP

GD:  SM-VGW120T

Van Gogh Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

708,0mm x 177,0mm 6,5mm 0,55mm Micro 2GTM 21dB R10 24 planks / 3.008m2
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 Light Distressed Oak VGW111T-SCB Light Distressed Oak VGW111T-SCB

 Light Distressed Oak VGW111T-SCB
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RC:    Light Distressed Oak VGW111T-SCB RC:    Greige Oak VGW110T-SCB

RC:    Misty Grey Oak VGW112T-SCB RC:    Distressed Oak VGW82T-SCB

GD:  VGW111T GD:  VGW110T

GD:  VGW112T GD:  VGW82T

Van Gogh Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

1220,0mm x 180,0mm 5,5mm 0,55mm Micro 2GTM 19dB R10 10 planks / 2,196m2
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 Distressed Oak VGW82T-SCB
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 Distressed Oak VGW82T-SCB
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 Country Oak VGW81T-SCB

 Country Oak VGW81T-SCB Country Oak VGW81T-SCB
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RC:    Classic Oak VGW86T-SCB

RC:    Natural Prime Oak VGW115T-SCB RC:    French Oak VGW85T-SCB

RC:    Country Oak VGW81T-SCB

GD:  VGW115T GD:  VGW85T

GD:  VGW81T GD:  VGW86T

Van Gogh Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

1220,0mm x 180,0mm 5,5mm 0,55mm Micro 2GTM 19dB R10 10 planks / 2,196m2
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0,55mm

6,5mm

Micro

5G®

L
w = 21dB

With authentic wood and stone designs, Korlok can reduce 
noise transfer to rooms below by 21dB, without the need 
for separate underlay. Korlok features a 5G® fold down 
click-locking mechanism and a pre-attached acoustic foam 
backing for quick and easy installation. 

Mit authentischen Holz- und Steindesigns kann Korlok die 

Geräuschübertragung in darunter liegende Räume ohne 

separate Unterlage um 21 dB reduzieren. Korlok verfügt über 

einen klappbaren 5G®-Klick-Verriegelungsmechanismus 

und einen vormontierten Akustikschaumrücken für eine 

schnelle und einfache Verlegung. 

Avec des designs bois et minéraux ultra réalistes, Korlok 

peut réduire le transfert du bruit vers les pièces du dessous 

de 21 dB, sans avoir recours à une sous-couche séparée. 

Korlok est doté d’un mécanisme d’emboîtement par clic 

vertical 5G® et d’un dossier en mousse acoustique préfixé 

pour une installation rapide et facile. 

Met authentieke hout- en steendesigns kan Korlok de 

geluidsoverdracht naar lager gelegen ruimtes tot 21 dB 

beperken zonder dat er een aparte onderlaag nodig is. 

Korlok beschikt over het 5G® klikmechanisme en een 

vooraf bevestigde akoestische steunplaat van schuim voor 

snelle en eenvoudige installatie. 

 Texas White Ash RKP8105 

Korlok

Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout
Stone | Stein | Pierre | Steen
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 Baltic Limed Oak RKP8111

 Baltic Limed Oak RKP8111

 Baltic Limed Oak RKP8111
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RC:     Canadian Urban Oak RKP8116

RC:     Warm Ash RKP8103

RC:     Canadian Nude Oak RKP8117RC:     Texas White Ash RKP8105

RC:     Baltic Limed Oak RKP8111

RC:     Washed Butternut RKP8108

Korlok Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

1420,0mm x 225,0mm 6,5mm 0,55mm Micro 5G® 21dB R10 10 planks / 3,195m2

RC: Rigid Core | Zum Klicken | Clic composite acoustique | Kliksysteem 
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 Baltic Washed Oak RKP8101 Baltic Washed Oak RKP8101

 Baltic Washed Oak RKP8101
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RC:     Reclaimed French Oak RKP8109

RC:     Smoked Butternut RKP8107

RC:     Baltic Washed Oak RKP8101

RC:     Baltic Mistral Oak RKP8112

RC:     Washed Grey Ash RKP8104

Korlok Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

1420,0mm x 225,0mm 6,5mm 0,55mm Micro 5G® 21dB R10 10 planks / 3,195m2

47

http://
http://
http://
http://
http://
http://


 Fossil Grey RKT2404  Urban Grey RKT2402 | Fossil Grey RKT2404

 Fossil Grey RKT2404 | Urban Grey RKT2402
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RC:     Volcanic Black RKT2406

RC:     Cotswold Stone RKT2405

RC:     Fossil Grey RKT2404

RC:     Frosted Stone RKT2401

RC:     Urban Grey RKT2402

Korlok Stone | Stein | Pierre | Steen

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

457,0mm x 600,0mm 6,5mm 0,55mm Micro 5G® 21dB R10 10 tiles / 2,742m2
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 Cotswold Stone RKT2405 | Washed Grey Ash RKP8104
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 Cotswold Stone RKT2405
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Our rigid core products can be installed in a variety of laying 

patterns to create interest to any space.

Unsere Rigid-Core-Produkte können in vielfältigen Mustern verlegt 

werden, um Räume attraktiv zu gestalten.

Nos produits clic composite acoustique peuvent être installés  

dans une variété de motifs de pose, afin que n’importe quel espace 

attire l’attention.

Onze Rigid Core-producten kunnen in een groot aantal 

verschillende legpatronen worden gelegd om ruimtes een 

interessant effect te geven.

Laying patterns  |  Verlegungsoptionen 
Options de pose  |  Legpatronen

Staggered  |  Unregelmäßiger, gerader 

Verband  |  en quinconce  |  Verspringend

45° Staggered  |  45° Unregelmäßiger, 

gerader Verband  |  45° en quinconce  |   

45°  Verspringend

Blended  |  Gemischt

Assortis  |  Gemengd

Wood layouts  |  Options de pose Bois 
Verlegemuster für Holz  |  Houtindelingen

Brick Lay  |  Gerader Verband

Briques  |  Baksteenpatroon

45° Diagonal  |  45° Diagonalverband

45° En diagonale  |  45° Diagonaal

Blended  |  Gemischt

Assortis  |  Gemengd

Stone layouts  |  Options de pose Pierre 
Verlegemuster für Stein  |  Steenindelingen

Blended  |  Gemischt

Assortis  |  Gemengd

Mixed wood and stone layouts  |  Options de pose bois et 
pierre  |  Verlegemuster für Holz und Stein  |  Gemengde 
hout- en steenindeling

 Cotswold Stone RKT2405
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 Grey Brushed Oak VGW120T-RKP | SM-VGW120T-RKP 



Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de 
toxicité par inhalation, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)Information sur le niveau d’émission de 
substances volatiles dans l’air intérieur, 
présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 
sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très 
faibles émissions) à C (fortes émissions)

The environment  |  Die Umwelt 
L’environnement  |  Het milieu

Designflooring continually looks to improve our manufacturing 

process and logistics to ensure sustainability and best value for our 

customers. This is further extended to the global supply and 

maintenance of our products.

Designflooring ist ständig bemüht, die Fertigungsprozesse und 

Logistik zu verbessern, um Nachhaltigkeit und den besten Wert für 

unsere Kunden zu gewährleisten. Dies wird auch weiter auf die 

weltweite Lieferung und Wartung der Produkte ausgedehnt.

Designflooring cherche continuellement à améliorer sa logistique et ses 

procédures de fabrication de manière à assurer un haut niveau de 

durabilité et les meilleures offres à ses clients. Cela concerne également 

l’approvisionnement global et la maintenance de nos produits.

Designflooring is voortdurend bezig met het verbeteren van het 

productie-  en logistieke proces om duurzaamheid en de beste waarde 

voor onze klanten te kunnen garanderen. Dit wordt verder uitgebreid 

naar de wereldwijde levering en onderhoud van onze producten.

Sustainable raw materials
The PVC in our products is derived from a truly sustainable 
resource: salt. We source from ISO 14001/ISO 9001 certified raw 
material suppliers where possible.

Safe products
All our products are free from:

• Heavy metals and comply with ‘REACH’ (Registration, Evaluation, 
Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals)

• ‘BPA’ (bisphenol A) and formaldehyde 

• Phthalates

• Reprotoxics, endocrine disruptors and carciongens.

Air quality 

Our products have been tested for contribution to indoor air quality. 
Our products meet the strictest standards and are very low emitting 
of VOCs (volatile organic compounds).

Proven low impact 
Many of our products have an Environmental Product Declaration 
(EPD). Based on life cycle assessment (LCA), this evaluates a 
product’s environmental impact based on the following potential 
factors:  

• Global warming

• Ozone depletion 

• Fossil fuel depletion. 

Our products have also been rated in the BRE Green Guide of A/A+ 
for use in health, education, commercial, retail and domestic sectors.

Nachhaltige Rohstoffe
Das PVC in unseren Produkten stammt aus einer wirklich 
nachhaltigen Ressource: Salz. Wir beziehen, soweit möglich, von 
ISO 14001 / ISO 9001 zertifizierten Rohstofflieferanten.

Sichere Produkte
Alle unsere Produkte sind frei von:

• Schwermetallen und erfüllen die „REACH“ -Bedingungen 
(Registrierung, Bewertung, Zulassung und Beschränkung 
chemischer Stoffe)

• „BPA“ (Bisphenol A) und Formaldehyden

• Phthalaten

• Reprotoxika, endokrine Substanzen, Disruptoren und 
Karzinogenen.

Luftqualität
Unsere Produkte wurden auf ihren Beitrag zur Raumluftqualität 
getestet. Unsere Produkte erfüllen die strengsten Normen und 
stoßen sehr wenige VOC (flüchtige organische Verbindungen) aus.

Nachgewiesen geringe Auswirkungen
Viele unserer Produkte verfügen über eine “Environmental Product 
Declaration”-Umweltdeklaration (EPD). Basierend auf der Ökobilanz 
(Life Cycle Assessment, LCA) werden die Umweltauswirkungen 
eines Produkts anhand der folgenden potenziellen Faktoren 
bewertet:  

• Erderwärmung

•  Ozonabbau

• Verbrauch fossiler Brennstoffe. 

Unsere Produkte wurden auch im BRE Green Guide mit A / A + für 
den Einsatz in den Bereichen Gesundheit, Bildung, Gewerbe, 
Einzelhandel und Haushalt bewertet.
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Matières premières durables
La matière première clé de nos produits, le PVC, est un dérivé d’une 
ressource réellement durable: le sel. Nous nous approvisionnons 
auprès de fournisseurs de matières premières certifiés ISO 14001/ISO 
9001 autant que possible.

Produits sûrs
Tous nos produits sont exempts de:

• Métaux lourds, en conformité avec la réglementation REACH 
(Enregistrement, évaluation, autorisation et restriction des 
substances chimiques)

• BPA (bisphénol A) et de formol

• Phtalates

• Reprotoxiques, perturbateurs endocriniens et cancérogènes.

Qualité de l’air 

Nos produits ont été testés par rapport à leur impact sur la qualité de 
l’air en intérieur. Ils respectent les standards les plus stricts et 
émettent très peu de COV (Composé organique volatil).

Faible impact prouvé
La plupart de nos produits sont dotés d’une Déclaration 
Environnementale. Basée sur l’analyse du cycle de vie, celle-ci évalue 
l’impact environnemental d’un produit en fonction des facteurs 
potentiels suivants: 

• Réchauffement climatique

• Diminution de la couche d’ozone

• Raréfaction des combustibles fossiles

Nos produits ont également obtenu la note A/A+ dans le Guide Vert 
BRE pour une utilisation dans les secteurs de la santé, de l’éducation, 
du commerce et du logement. 

Duurzame grondstoffen
Het PVC in onze producten is afkomstig van een echt duurzame 
bron: zout. Waar mogelijk kopen wij grondstoffen van ISO 14001/ISO 
9001 gecertificeerde leveranciers.

Veilige producten
Al onze producten bevatten geen:

• Zware metalen en voldoen aan ‘REACH’ (Registration, Evaluation, 
Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals) (Registratie, Evaluatie, 
Autorisatie en Beperking van Chemicaliën)

• ‘BPA’ (bisfenol A) en formaldehyde

• Ftalaten

• Reprotoxics, hormoonontregelaars of kankerverwerkende stoffen.

Luchtkwaliteit 
Onze producten zijn getest op hun bijdrage aan de 
binnenluchtkwaliteit. Onze producten voldoen aan de strengste 
normen en hebben een zeer lage emissie van VOS (vluchtige 
organische stoffen).

Bewezen lage impact
Veel van onze producten hebben een Environmental Product 
Declaration (EPD) (Milieuproductverklaring). Gebaseerd op een  life 
cycle assessment (LCA) (levenscyclusanalyse), die het milieu-impact 
van een product evalueert aan de hand van de volgende potentiële 
factoren:

• Opwarming van de aarde

• Aantasting van de ozonlaag

• Uitputting van fossiele brandstoffen

Onze producten hebben ook een A/A+ beoordeling in de BRE Green 
Guide voor gebruik in de gezondheidszorg, onderwijs, commercie, 
detailhandel en huishoudelijke sectoren.
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Cleaning and maintenance  |  Pflege und Wartung  |  
Nettoyage et entretien  |  Schoonmaak en onderhoud

Designflooring is easy to clean and most spills can be wiped away 

with a damp cloth. To ensure your Designflooring floor is always in 

top condition, make sure you ask your retailer for our Floor Care Kit.

Designflooring Bodenbeläge sind leicht zu reinigen, und die meisten 

Flecken können mit einem feuchten Tuch entfernt werden. Damit 

Ihr Designflooring Bodenbelag immer optimal gepflegt ist, fragen 

Sie Ihren Händler nach unserem Bodenpflege-Set. Das Pflegeset 

enthält Produkte für die regelmäßige Unterhaltsreinigung, die 

Grundreinigung im Bedarfsfall und die anschließende Mattpflege.

Les produits Designflooring se nettoient facilement, et la plupart des 

éclaboussures s’essuient d’un simple coup de chiffon humide. Pour 

conserver l’aspect de votre sol Designflooring, demandez à votre 

grossiste notre kit d’entretien des sols. Il contient des produits pour 

l’entretien au quotidien, ainsi que des produits pour raviver votre sol 

périodiquement au cours de l’année.

Designflooring is makkelijk schoon te maken. Als er iets wordt gemorst 

kan dit meestal met een vochtige doek worden opgeveegd. Vraag 

de dealer naar onze Floor Care Kit om er voor te zorgen dat uw vloer 

er altijd piekfijn uitziet. Deze set bevat producten voor de wekelijks 

schoonmaak en voor een grondige opfrisbeurt om de paar maanden.
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1.  Using a knife and a straight edge measure the first plank to no 
smaller than the width of the plank/tile.

Mit einem Messer und einer geraden Kante messen Sie die erste 
Diele so, dass sie nicht kleiner als die Breite der Planke ist.

À l’aide d’un cutter et d’une règle droite, mesurez la première 
lame pour qu’elle ne soit pas plus petite que la largeur de la lame.

Maak de eerste plank met een lineaal en stanleymes niet korter 
dan de breedte van de plank.

3.  No need for adhesive, click and lock the plank/tile into place.

Keine Klebstoffe benötigt, klicken und verriegeln Sie die Dielen  
einfach in Position.

Pas besoin de colle, cliquez et sécurisez les lames entre elles.

Lijm is niet nodig, klik en bevestig de plank op zijn plaats.

4. Continue to fit the rest of the floor. Remember to leave a 5mm  
 expansion gap.

Fahren Sie mit dem Verlegen des restlichen Bodens fort.  
Denken Sie daran, eine 5mm Expansionslücke zu lassen. 

Continuez à poser le reste sans oublier de laisser un joint de  
dilatation de 5mm.

Ga verder met de rest van de vloer. Vergeet niet een 5mm  
expansieruimte over te laten.

2.  Score the plank/tile once and snap it so you have the desired length.

Ritzen Sie die Diele einmal ein und brechen Sie sie, um die 
gewünschte Länge zu erhalten. 

Marquez la lame et cassez d’un coup sec pour obtenir la  
longueur désirée.

Kerf de plank éénmalig in en breek de plank in de gewenste  
lengte af.

Installation guidelines  |  Verlegeanleitung  |  
Conseils de pose  |  Plaatsingsinstructies 

Rigid core installation images illustrate the fitting process. | Bilder der Verlegung von Rigid Core zur Veranschaulichung | Les images du sol clic composite acoustique illustrent le processus 
de pose | De afbeeldingen voor de installatie van Rigid Core illustreren het legproces.
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Find your nearest recommended retailer
Designflooring Fachhändler finden können

Trouvez votre grossiste le plus proche

Zoek de dichtsbijzijnde dealer

Order samples
Muster bestellen

Commandez des échantillons

Bestel stalen

Check out our helpful online tools
Entdecken Sie unsere hilfreichen Online-Tools

Essayez nos outils intéractifs

Zie onze online hulpmiddelen

See our full brochure for more ranges...
Schauen Sie sich unsere komplette Broschüre an für weitere Kollektionen...

Découvrez notre brochure complète pour voir toutes nos gammes...

Zie onze algemene brochure voor meerdere reeksen...

Full technical data information available on designflooring.com/technicaldatasheets 

Komplette technische Informationen sind designflooring.de/technischedaten

Toutes les fiches techniques sont disponibles sur designflooring.fr/fichestechniques

Volledige technische gegevens zijn beschikbaar op designflooring.nl/technischegegevens

11 

Inspired by Wood
Inspiration Holz
Inspiration Bois
Hout inspiratie

5

Compatible with underfloor heating
Für Fußbodenheizungen geeignet
Compatibles avec le chauffage au sol
Geschikt voor vloerverwarming

100% recyclable 
100% recycelfähig

100% recyclable
100% recyclebaar

Low maintenance
Pflegeleicht
Entretien facile 
Weinig onderhoud

Quiet 
Leise

Silencieux 
Stil

Realistic designs
Realistische Designs 
Décors réalistes 
Realistische designs

About us  |  Über uns  |  A propos de nous  |  Over ons

Warum Designflooring? Pourquoi Designflooring? Waarom Designflooring?

Benefits of Designflooring?
+44 1386 820105  |  designflooring.com

01 57 32 39 13  |  designflooring.fr

0211 469 59203  |  designflooring.de

020 200 8282  |  designflooring.nl
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Inspired by Wood
Inspiration Holz
Inspiration Bois
Hout inspiratie

Inspired by Stone
Inspiration Stein

Inspiration minérale
Steen inspiratie

10

Designflooring LooseLay

Palio Core | Palio Clic

110

136
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 / 17 designflooring.com

Visit us online at designflooring.com  |  
Besuchen Sie uns auf designflooring.de  |  
Rendez-nous visite sur designflooring.fr  |  
Bezoek ons online op designflooring.nl
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The digital tool not only lets you see our wide range of luxury vinyl 

flooring in typical settings, but you can now upload a photo of any 

space and instantly see what a new floor might look like in that 

setting. Designflooring.com/floorstyleen  

Mit dem digitalen Tool können Sie nicht nur unsere große 

Auswahl an Luxusvinylböden in typischen Umgebungen sehen, 

sondern auch ein Foto von jedem beliebigen Raum hochladen 

und sich sofort ansehen, wie ein neuer Boden in der Umgebung 

aussehen könnte.  

Designflooring.com/floorstylede

Cet outil numérique vous permet non seulement de découvrir la 

totalité de nos revêtements de sol dans des espaces prédéfinis, 

mais vous pouvez maintenant télécharger une photo de n’importe 

quelle pièce et voir instantanément le résultat.  

Designflooring.com/floorstylefr.

Met de digitale tool kunt u niet alleen ons uitgebreide assortiment 

aan luxe vinylvloeren in een typische omgeving bekijken, maar u 

kunt nu ook een foto van elke ruimte uploaden en direct zien hoe 

een nieuwe vloer er in die omgeving uit zou kunnen zien. 

Designflooring.com/floorstylenl

Floorstyle Design Tool | 
Floorstyle Design Tool | 
Visualiseur intéractif 
Floorstyle | 
Floorstyle Design Tool
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^ 2G™ is a patented technology invented by Välinge Innovation AB. The 2G™ 
word mark and logo are registered trademarks owned by Välinge Innovation 
AB and any use of such marks is under license.

* 5G® is a patented technology invented by Välinge Innovation AB. The 5G® 
word mark and logo are registered trademarks owned by Välinge Innovation 
AB and any use of such marks is under license. 2G™ is a patented technology 
invented by Välinge Innovation AB. The 2G™ word mark and logo are 
registered trademarks owned by Välinge Innovation AB and any use of such 
marks is under license.

§ 5G® short edge; 2GTM long edge except SM-VGW120T-RKP, SM-VGW121T-RKP, 
SM-VGW122T-RKP, SM-VGW126T-RKP which are modified 2GTM on short edge 
and standard 2GTM on long edge.

** Subject to terms see website

*** Slip resistance is measured on freestanding ex-factory product. Slip resistance 
can be affected by many factors including but not limited to: product 
installation and underlayment,  surface contamination, use, wear and how the 
product is maintained. Textural variation along the surface of the product can 
affect nominal values.

Standard Rubens result

Size ISO 24342 1220,0 mm x 180,0 mm 
308,0 mm x 600,0 mm

Thickness ISO 24346 4,5 mm

Wear layer EN ISO 24340 0,3 mm

Locking system 2G™ angling installation^

Surface treatment K-Guard+ PU Coating

Guarantee**
Commercial
Residential

10 years 
30 years

Bevelled edge None

Mass per unit area ISO 23997 7784 g/m2

Standards EN 16511
Pass:-Multilayer Modular Floorcovering 
Panels

 Classification EN ISO 10874 Commercial
EN ISO 10874 Domestic

31: Commercial Moderate 
23: Domestic Heavy

Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 B
fl
-s1

Staining EN 438-2 Pass (grade 5)

Light fastness EN ISO 105-B02 Pass ≥6

Abrasion resistance EN13329 Annex E Pass >10000 cycles

Furniture chair leg EN 424 Pass (no visible damage)

Dimensional stability BS EN ISO 23999 Pass <0.25%

Swelling ISO 24336 n/a

Acoustic impact  
noise reduction

EN ISO 10140-1:2016 
EN ISO 10140-3:2010+A1:2015 

L
w
= 19dB

Indentation - residual ISO 24343-1 Pass ≤ 0.1mm

Impact resistance EN13329 Annex F Pass >1800 mm

Castor chair continuous use ISO 4918/EN 425 Pass 10 000 cycles

Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0.027 m2K/W 
Suitable for Underfloor heating  
max 27°C

Slip resistance***
EN 13893
DIN 51130

DS 
R10

Environmental Indoor Air Comfort Gold certification
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

French VOC regulation (ISO 16000) A+

Floorscore SCS-EC10.3-2014 v4.0 Indoor air quality certified;
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

Environmental Product Declaration n/a

Recycling Suitable

Phthalate free Yes

Adhesive None required; please install according to our installation instructions.  
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Van Gogh result Van Gogh result Korlok Result

1420,0 mm x 225,0 mm
708,0 mm x 177,0 mm^§

1220,0mm x 180,0mm 1420,0 mm x 225,0 mm
457,0 mm x 600,0 mm

6,5 mm 5,5 mm 6,5 mm

0,55 mm 0,55 mm 0,55 mm

5G® fold down installation system* 2GTM angling installation^ 5G® fold down installation system*

K-Guard+ PU coating K-Guard+ PU coating K-Guard+ PU coating

15 years
30 years

15 years
30 years

15 years
30 years

Micro Micro Micro

7480 g/m2 9037 g/m2 7480 g/m2

Pass: Multilayer modular  
floorcovering panels

Pass: Multilayer modular  
floorcovering panels

Multilayer modular  
floorcovering panels

33: Commercial heavy 
23: Domestic heavy

33: Commercial heavy
23: Domestic heavy

33: Commercial heavy 
23: Domestic heavy

B
fl
-s1 B

fl
-s1 B

fl
-s1

Pass (grade 5) Pass (grade 5) Pass (grade 5)

Pass ≥6 Pass ≥6 Pass ≥6

Pass >4000 cycles Pass >4000 cycles Pass 4000 cycles

Pass (no visible damage) Pass (no visible damage) Pass (no visible damage)

Pass <0,25% Pass <0,25% Pass <0,25%

Pass (0,2%) Pass (0,7%) Pass (0,2%)

L
w
= 21 dB 

L
LIN

= 11 dB
L

w
= 19 dB

L
LIN

= 9 dB
L

w
= 21 dB 

L
LIN

= 11 dB

Pass ≤0,1 mm Pass ≤0,1 mm Pass ≤0,1 mm

Pass >1800 mm Pass >1600 mm Pass >1800 mm

Pass 25 000 cycles Pass 25 000 cycles Pass 25 000 cycles

0,0515 m2K/W 
Suitable for underfloor heating  
max 27°C

0,0338 m2K/W
Suitable for underfloor heating  
max 27°C

0,052 m2K/W
Suitable for underfloor heating  
max 27°C

DS 
R10

DS
R10

DS
R10

Gold certification
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

Gold certification
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

Gold certification
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

n/a n/a A+

Indoor air quality certified;
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

Indoor air quality certified;
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

Indoor air quality certified;
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

n/a n/a Product-specific Type III EPD (products with 
external third-party verification)

Suitable Suitable Suitable

Yes Yes Yes

None required; please install according to our installation instructions. 

Notifi ed body 0321
Floor coverings (internal)

EN 14041: 2004 (DOP 2020/VGCore/EN/01)

ISO 10874 Class 23
Manufactured to EN 1651120

FA5.5-0.55SPC2G-11

Notifi ed body 0493
Floor coverings (internal)

EN 14041: 2004 (DOP 2020/RURC/EN/01)

ISO 10874 Class 23/31
Manufactured to EN 1651120

Notifi ed body 0321
Floor coverings (internal)

EN 14041: 2004 (DOP 2019/VGRC/EN/01)

ISO 10874 Class 23/33
Manufactured to EN 1651119

FA6.5-0.55EPC5G-11 ONLY

Notifi ed body 0321
Floor coverings (internal)

17

EN 14041: 2004 (DOP 2017/korlok/EN/01)

ISO 10874 Class 23/33
Manufactured to EN16511
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Standard Rubens result

Size ISO 24342 914,4 mm x 152,4 mm
1219,2mm x 177,8mm
457,2mm x 76,2mm 
304,8 mm x 457,2 mm

Thickness ISO 24346 2,0 mm

Wear layer EN ISO 24340 0,3 mm

Surface treatment K-Guard+ PU coating

Guarantee* Light Industrial 
Commercial
Residential

n/a
10 years
30 years

Bevelled edge No

Mass per unit area ISO 23997 3605 g/m²

Standards EN 649/EN ISO 10582 Heterogeneous PVC

Classification EN 685/EN ISO 10874-Light industrial  
EN 685/EN ISO 10874- Commercial
EN 685/EN ISO 10874- Domestic

n/a
31: Commercial moderate
23: Domestic heavy

Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Staining EN 438-2 Excellent

Light fastness EN ISO 105-B02 ≥6

Abrasion resistance EN 649
EN ISO 10582

Group T
Type 1

Flexibility EN ISO 24344 Pass

Dimensional stability EN 434/EN ISO 23999 ≤ 0,25%

Acoustic impact  
noise reduction

EN ISO 717-2/EN ISO 140-8 L
w
= 1 dB

Electrical behaviour body voltage EN 1815 Pass

Indentation - residual EN 433/EN ISO 24343-1 Pass ≤ 0,1 mm

Castor chair continuous use EN 425/ISO 4918 Pass

Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0,0084 m²K/W
Suitable for underfloor heating. Max 27°C

Slip resistance** DIN 51130
EN 13893

R10
DS

Adhesive Universal
Acrylic
Epoxy
High Temperature
Pressure sensitive 

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

VOC emission Indoor Air Comfort n/a

French VOC regulation (ISO 16000) A+

DIBt/AgBB Pass

Floorscore SCS-EC10.3-2014 v4.0 n/a

Environmental Product Declaration n/a

Recycling Suitable

Phthalate free Yes

Technical Specification
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* Subject to terms. Please see our website.

** Slip resistance is measured on freestanding ex-factory product. Slip resistance can 
be affected by many factors, including but not limited to; product installation and 
underlayment, surface contamination, use, wear and how the product is maintained. 
Textural variation along the surface of the product can affect nominal values.

Van Gogh result

1219,2 mm x 177,8 mm 
1422,4 mm x 228,6mm
711,2mm x 177,8mm

3,0 mm

0,55 mm

K-Guard+ PU coating

15 years
12 years
30 years

Micro

5187 g/m²

Heterogeneous PVC

42: Light industrial general
33: Commercial heavy
23: Domestic heavy

B
fl
-s1

Excellent

≥7

Group T
Type 1

Pass

≤0,25%

Lw= 4 dB

Pass

Pass ≤0,1 mm

Pass

0,0118 m²K/W
Suitable for underfloor heating.  Max 27°C

R10
DS

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Gold certification
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

A+

n/a

Indoor air quality certified;
Compliant low emitting VOC emissions.

External third-party verified Type III EPD

Suitable

Yes

 Grey Riven Slate ST16

 Warm Brushed Oak VGW121T 

Notifi ed body 0321
Floor coverings (internal)

17

EN 14041: 2004 (DOP 2017/RU/EN/01)

ISO 10874 Class 23/31
Manufactured to ISO 10582

Notifi ed body 0321
Floor coverings (internal)

17

EN 14041: 2004 (DOP 2017/VG/EN/01)

ISO 10874 Class 23/33/42
Manufactured to ISO 10582
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Designflooring 
T: +44 1386 820105 
F: +44 1386 820132 
E: info@designflooring.com

Designflooring GmbH 
T: 0211 469 59203 
F: 0211 469 59204 
E: verkauf@designflooring.com

Designflooring SAS 
T : 01 57 32 39 13 
F : 01 57 32 39 14 
E: ventes@designflooring.com

Designflooring Nederland  
T: 020 200 8282 
F: 020 200 8386 
E: verkoop@designflooring.com

designflooring.com 

Front Cover | Deckblatt | Couverture | Voorkant

 Grey Brushed Oak VGW120T-RKP

This Page | Deckblatt | Cette page | Deze pagina

 Grey Brushed Oak SM-VGW120T-RKP

http://
http://
http://
http://
http://designflooring.com 
http://

